
D A V PUBLIC SCHOOL

Pay Slip for - APR 2025

Ashok Vihar, Phase-4 , Near Nimri Colony, DELHI-110052

Mr. AVNEESH KUMAR

PGT

Employee Name :

Designation :

PF No. :

 50,000.00

3061000103039554

30

28.5

Basic Pay :

Bank A/C No. :

Total Days :

Present Days :

01/07/2024DOJ :

273114

A115Employee Code :

ADHOCJob Type :

PAN No. :

UAN :

Aadhaar No :

Earnings Deductions

516487289707

BBHPB4007K

Pay Level NA

Pension A/C No. :

Total :  47,500.00

 0.00Other :

TA :  0.00

 0.00

 0.00DA :

HRA :

 47,500.00Basic Pay :

Total :  1,800.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00Other :

LIC :

PF Loan :

Income Tax:

TDS:

Provident Fund :  1,800.00

Net Salary :  45,700.00

 0.00Profession Tax :

Net Amount Rs. (In Words) Forty-Five Thousand Seven Hundred Only

 0.00ESI :

 0.00House Rent :

**This is a computer generated statement. No signature required**20/05/2025


